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Dan Kuch
Thomas Bigelow
Isaiah Tucker
Jesse Reno
Jacob Tosh
Shawn Sheneman
Kurt Bias

William McKay
Amelia Brackett
Kim Chappelear

. David Saunders

Celine Lucero-White
Charlsie Oliverson
Alex Muchow
“Chef” Gaul

Terry Gibson
Debra Kelly
Gladys Sharkis
Kim Workman
Daryl Heintz
Travin Pennington
Kanday Matzdorff
Kai Scaff

Braden Kreuer
Sondra Parker

?

Bruce Walema
Shana Talieje
Tawnya Marcks
Serena Snelling
Rose Heinitz
Patricia Oppenhein
Cynthia Beckerleg
Megan Hiestand
Troy Hiestand
Steven Lewis

Amy Johnson
Paige Barrios

Dig-it Dash 5K

M-42
M-16
M-32
M-25
M-19
M-25
M-36
M-32
F-13
F-30
M-59
F-15
F-30
M-25
M-60
M-68
F-43
F-25
F-44
M-65
M-40
F-48
M-12
M-20
F-66

M-51
F-40
F-28
F-30
F-64
F-65
F-67
F-19
M-53
M-38
F-33
F-23

17:36 1%t Overall Male
20:04 1%t Male 15-19

20:07 1%t Male 30-39

20:51 2" Male 20-29

23:34 2" Male 15-19

23:48 2" Male 20-29

23:49 2" Male 30-39

24:16 3 Male 30-39

24:21 1%t Overall Female
24:37 1%t Female 30-39
25:51 1%t Male Master
25:23 1%t Female 15-19
27:05 1%t Female 30-39
27:14 3 Male 20-29

27:44 1%t Male 60 & Over
27:59 2" Male 60 & Over
28:09 1%t Female Master
29:57 1%t Female 20-29
30:01 1%t Female 40-49
30:38 3 Male 60 & Over
31:29 1%t Male 40-49

32:29 2" Female 40-49
32:58 1%t Male 14 & Under
35:30 4™ Male 20-29

36:11 1%t Female 60 & Over
36:33

38:36 1%t Male 50-59

38:44 3 Female 40-49
39:13 2" Female 20-29
39:14 3 Female 30-39
41:00 2" Female 60 & Over
41:42 3 Female 60 & Over
42:16 4" Female 60 & Over
43:07 2" Female 15-19
43:28 2" Male 50-59

43:40 4™ Male 30-39

43:40 4" Female 30-39
44:58 3 Female 20-29
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49.
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52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
7M.
72.
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Julie Pennington
Morgan Gillenwater
#118

Jessica Hodges
Lori Comstock
Cheryl Hamm

9

Diane Morgan
Melissa Jackson
Tracy Niskanen
Brian Asbjorn

Jim Erickson
Roxanne Alatorre
Dari Casanova
Peggy Clenard
Laura Counterman
Sandra Yerkes
Warren Yerkes
Marion Brillati
Ariana Gloria
Nancy Verville
Jennifer Christian
Jan Ellwood
Margy Spradling
Deanne Henderson
Amber Summerson
Joanne Candelaria
Ellen Key

Anie Harry

Nick Harry

Maria Lunawolfe
Deni Cochran
Madilyn Sondral
Bobbi Anderson
Ashlie Wilson
Courtney McKay
Devin Green

Rick Neath

Peyton Sondrol
Catie Sondrol
Josh Sondral
Terry Nystrom

F-42
F-27

F-30
F-51
F-62

F-55
F-57
F-45
M-44
M-73
F-60
F-59
F-62
F-55
F-60
M-66
F-69
F-24
F-60
F-50
F-79
F-60
F-67
F-31
F-41
F-51
F-27
M-36
F-66
F-62

F-40
F-19
F-30
F-25
M-62
F-4

F-34
M-36
F-66

44:49
45:34
45:44
45:49
45:49
45:56
46:40
46:40
46:51
47:25
47:25
48:07
51:30
51:30
52:17
52:19
52:24
52:34
53:29
53:57
53:58
54:35
54:36
54:58
55:43
55:43
55:44
55:45
58:43
58:43
59:26
59:27
59:30
59:40
1:01:47
1:01:48
1:01:48
1:02:03
1:02:05
1:02:05
1:02:06
1:03:00

5% Female 40-49
4™ Female 20-29

5" Female 30-39
1%t Female 50-59
5" Female 60 & Over

3" Female 50-59

4" Female 50-59

6" Female 40-49

2" Male 40-49

4" Male 60 & Over

6" Female 60 & Over
5" Female 50-59

7" Female 60 & Over
6" Female 50-59

8" Female 60 & Over
5" Male 60 & Over

9" Female 60 & Over
5" Female 20-29

10" Female 60 & Over
7" Female 50-59

11™" Female 60 & Over
12" Female 60 & Over
13" Female 60 & Over
6" Female 30-39

7" Female 40-49

8" Female 50-59

6" Female 20-29

5% Male 30-39

14" Female 60 & Over
15" Female 60 & Over
1%t Female 14 & Under
8" Female 40-49

3" Female 15-19

7" Female 30-39

7" Female 20-29

6" Male 60 & Over

2" Female 14 & Under
8" Female 30-39

6" Male 30-39

16" Female 60 & Over



