## Dig-it Dash 5K 2016 RESULTS

4	Don Kuch	M-42	17:36	1 <sup>st</sup> Overall Male
1. 2.	Dan Kuch Thomas Bigelow	M-16	20:04	1 Overall Male 1 <sup>st</sup> Male 15-19
2. 3.	Isaiah Tucker	M-32	20:07	1 <sup>st</sup> Male 30-39
3. 4.	Jesse Reno	M-25	20:51	2 <sup>nd</sup> Male 20-29
<del>5</del> .	Jacob Tosh	M-19	23:34	2 <sup>nd</sup> Male 15-19
5. 6.	Shawn Sheneman	M-15 M-25	23:48	2 <sup>nd</sup> Male 20-29
7.	Kurt Bias	M-25	23:49	2 <sup>nd</sup> Male 30-39
8.	William McKay	M-32	24:16	3 <sup>rd</sup> Male 30-39
9.	Amelia Brackett	F-13	24:21	1 <sup>st</sup> Overall Female
10.		F-30	24:37	1 <sup>st</sup> Female 30-39
11.	David Saunders	M-59	25:51	1 <sup>st</sup> Male Master
12.	Celine Lucero-White	F-15	25:23	1 <sup>st</sup> Female 15-19
13.		F-30	27:05	1 <sup>st</sup> Female 30-39
14.	Alex Muchow	M-25	27:14	3 <sup>rd</sup> Male 20-29
15.		M-60	27:44	1 <sup>st</sup> Male 60 & Over
16.		M-68	27:59	2 <sup>nd</sup> Male 60 & Over
17.		F-43	28:09	1 <sup>st</sup> Female Master
18.	Gladys Sharkis	F-25	29:57	1 <sup>st</sup> Female 20-29
19.	Kim Workman	F-44	30:01	1 <sup>st</sup> Female 40-49
20.	Daryl Heintz	M-65	30:38	3 <sup>rd</sup> Male 60 & Over
21.	Travin Pennington	M-40	31:29	1 <sup>st</sup> Male 40-49
22.	Kanday Matzdorff	F-48	32:29	2 <sup>nd</sup> Female 40-49
23.		M-12	32:58	1 <sup>st</sup> Male 14 & Under
24.	Braden Kreuer	M-20	35:30	4 <sup>th</sup> Male 20-29
25.	Sondra Parker	F-66	36:11	1 <sup>st</sup> Female 60 & Over
26.	?		36:33	
27.	Bruce Walema	M-51	38:36	1 <sup>st</sup> Male 50-59
28.	Shana Talieje	F-40	38:44	3 <sup>rd</sup> Female 40-49
29.	Tawnya Marcks	F-28	39:13	2 <sup>nd</sup> Female 20-29
30.	Serena Snelling	F-30	39:14	3 <sup>rd</sup> Female 30-39
31.	Rose Heinitz	F-64	41:00	2 <sup>nd</sup> Female 60 & Over
32.	Patricia Oppenhein	F-65	41:42	3 <sup>rd</sup> Female 60 & Over
33.	Cynthia Beckerleg	F-67	42:16	4 <sup>th</sup> Female 60 & Over
34.	Megan Hiestand	F-19	43:07	2 <sup>nd</sup> Female 15-19
35.	Troy Hiestand	M-53	43:28	2 <sup>nd</sup> Male 50-59
36.	Steven Lewis	M-38	43:40	4 <sup>th</sup> Male 30-39
37.	Amy Johnson	F-33	43:40	4 <sup>th</sup> Female 30-39
38.	Paige Barrios	F-23	44:58	3 <sup>rd</sup> Female 20-29

39.	Julie Pennington	F-42	44:49	5 <sup>th</sup> Female 40-49
40.	Morgan Gillenwater	F-27	45:34	4 <sup>th</sup> Female 20-29
41.	#118		45:44	
42.	Jessica Hodges	F-30	45:49	5 <sup>th</sup> Female 30-39
43.	Lori Comstock	F-51	45:49	1 <sup>st</sup> Female 50-59
44.	Cheryl Hamm	F-62	45:56	5 <sup>th</sup> Female 60 & Over
<b>45</b> .	?		46:40	
46.	Diane Morgan	F-55	46:40	3 <sup>rd</sup> Female 50-59
47.	Melissa Jackson	F-57	46:51	4 <sup>th</sup> Female 50-59
48.	Tracy Niskanen	F-45	47:25	6 <sup>th</sup> Female 40-49
49.	Brian Asbjorn	M-44	47:25	2 <sup>nd</sup> Male 40-49
<b>50</b> .	Jim Erickson	M-73	48:07	4 <sup>th</sup> Male 60 & Over
51.	Roxanne Alatorre	F-60	51:30	6 <sup>th</sup> Female 60 & Over
52.	Dari Casanova	F-59	51:30	5 <sup>th</sup> Female 50-59
53.	Peggy Clenard	F-62	52:17	7 <sup>th</sup> Female 60 & Over
54.	Laura Counterman	F-55	52:19	6 <sup>th</sup> Female 50-59
<b>55</b> .	Sandra Yerkes	F-60	52:24	8 <sup>th</sup> Female 60 & Over
<b>56</b> .	Warren Yerkes	M-66	52:34	5 <sup>th</sup> Male 60 & Over
57.	Marion Brillati	F-69	53:29	9 <sup>th</sup> Female 60 & Over
<b>58</b> .	Ariana Gloria	F-24	53:57	5 <sup>th</sup> Female 20-29
<b>59</b> .	Nancy Verville	F-60	53:58	10 <sup>th</sup> Female 60 & Over
<b>60</b> .	Jennifer Christian	F-50	54:35	7 <sup>th</sup> Female 50-59
61.	Jan Ellwood	F-79	54:36	11 <sup>th</sup> Female 60 & Over
62.	Margy Spradling	F-60	54:58	12 <sup>th</sup> Female 60 & Over
63.	Deanne Henderson	F-67	55:43	13 <sup>th</sup> Female 60 & Over
64.	Amber Summerson	F-31	55:43	6 <sup>th</sup> Female 30-39
<b>65</b> .	Joanne Candelaria	F-41	55:44	7 <sup>th</sup> Female 40-49
66.	Ellen Key	F-51	55:45	8 <sup>th</sup> Female 50-59
67.	Anie Harry	F-27	58:43	6 <sup>th</sup> Female 20-29
68.	Nick Harry	M-36	58:43	5 <sup>th</sup> Male 30-39
69.	Maria Lunawolfe	F-66	59:26	14 <sup>th</sup> Female 60 & Over
<b>70</b> .	Deni Cochran	F-62	59:27	15 <sup>th</sup> Female 60 & Over
71.	Madilyn Sondral	F-7	59:30	1 <sup>st</sup> Female 14 & Under
<b>72</b> .	Bobbi Anderson	F-40	59:40	8 <sup>th</sup> Female 40-49
<b>73</b> .	Ashlie Wilson	F-19	1:01:47	3 <sup>rd</sup> Female 15-19
74.	Courtney McKay	F-30	1:01:48	7 <sup>th</sup> Female 30-39
<b>75</b> .	Devin Green	F-25	1:01:48	7 <sup>th</sup> Female 20-29
<b>76</b> .	Rick Neath	M-62	1:02:03	6 <sup>th</sup> Male 60 & Over
<b>77</b> .	Peyton Sondrol	F-4	1:02:05	2 <sup>nd</sup> Female 14 & Under
<b>78</b> .	Catie Sondrol	F-34	1:02:05	8 <sup>th</sup> Female 30-39
<b>79</b> .	Josh Sondral	M-36	1:02:06	6 <sup>th</sup> Male 30-39
80.	Terry Nystrom	F-66	1:03:00	16 <sup>th</sup> Female 60 & Over